
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time Deeth & Co
2020

1 Sher D3 Tues May 05 LRL DC 6:30 PM
2 Nelson Thurs May 07 JNA DC 8:00 PM
3 Nelson Tues May 12 VF DC 6:30 PM
4 Sher D3 Thurs May 14 DC L3M 8:00 PM

5 Nelson Tues May 19 DC JA 6:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Sher D3 Thurs May 21 DC BOHC 6:30 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Sher D3 Tues May 26 PLR DC 6:30 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Nelson Thurs May 28 DC DD 6:30 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Nelson Mon June 01 DC QBS 6:30 PM
10 Nelson Thurs June 05 DC CA 6:30 PM
11 Nelson Mon June 08 DC ME 6:30 PM
12 Sher D3 Thurs June 11 EJ DC 9:30 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Number Cell Number C
13 Millcroft Tues June 16 JNA DC 6:30 PM Afelskie Peter finalscores@hotmail.com 289-795-9301 289-795-9301 C
14 Nelson Wed June 17 DC CM 8:00 PM de Vos Murray magdevos@hotmail.com 905-648-5093 905-570-2203
15 Sher D3 Tues June 23 DC CL 6:30 PM DellaMaestra Terry terry@bluelined.com 905-304-1044 905-902-3199
16 Nelson Thurs June 25 VA DC 8:00 PM Doel Tim timbo_78@hotmail.com 905-592-0276 416-726-0594
17 Nelson Mon June 29 DC LRL 6:30 PM du Kamp Stuart sdukamp@gmail.com 289 442 7915 289 442 7915
18 Millcroft Thurs July 02 DC JNA 6:30 PM Elkins Kevin kevin@kmlfoods.com 905-635-3879 905-330-7490
19 Sher D3 Tues July 07 DC VF 9:30 PM Goldsmith Chris Chris.goldsmith@bell.net 6472240885 905-639-8683
20 Sher D3 Thurs July 09 L3M DC 9:30 PM Jack Doug doug_jack@hotmail.com 2898959294 9057191715
21 Nelson Mon July 13 JA DC 8:00 PM Kotsopoulos Jim JKotsopoulos@kffinancial.ca 4169195715 4169195715
22 Sher D3 Thurs July 16 BOHC DC 8:00 PM Krummenacher Richard rkrummenacher@deethco.com 905-335-4460 905-691-4365
23 Sher D3 Tues July 21 DC PLR 8:00 PM Palenchar Mark mepalenchar@gmail.com 905 681 7492 416 678 7046
24 Nelson Wed July 22 DD DC 8:00 PM Serafini Joe joe.serafini@cogeco.ca 9053352662 4165643881
25 Nelson Mon July 27 QBS DC 8:00 PM Thompson Lawrence lawrence.thompson@gmail.com 416-457-7440 416-457-7440
26 Nelson Thurs July 30 CA DC 8:00 PM Vollans Doug egodram@msn.com 9055105789 9055105789 C
27 Millcroft Tues Aug 04 ME DC 6:30 PM
28 Nelson Thurs Aug 06 DC EJ 8:00 PM
29 Sher D3 Tues Aug 11 CM DC 9:30 PM
30 Nelson Wed Aug 12 CL DC 8:00 PM
31 Millcroft Tues Aug 18 DC VA 6:30 PM
32 Nelson Thurs Aug 20 LRL DC 8:00 PM
33 Millcroft Tues Aug 25 JNA DC 6:30 PM
34 Nelson Thurs Aug 27 VF DC 6:30 PM
35 Sher D3 Tues Sept 01 DC L3M 6:30 PM
36 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 03 DC JA 9:30 PM
37 Sher D3 Tues Sept 08 LRL DC 6:30 PM
38 Nelson Thurs Sept 10 JNA DC 8:00 PM


